  1/6
cۑ  2012 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
2012.11 - Rev.B
Chip Resistor Networks
MNR Series < General Purpose >
Features
1) Can be mounted even more densely than chip resistors.

Specification
Quantity / Reel
Type Code
No. of
terminals
No. of
elements GENERAL
PURPOSE
Paper tape
(2mm Pitch)
Paper tape
(4mm Pitch)
Embossed tape
(4mm Pitch)
1005 × 4
1608 × 2
1608 × 4
1608 × 5
1605 × 8
3216 × 2
3216 × 4
3216 × 5
MRAP
10,000
5,000
4,000
ERAP
ERAP
ERRP
ERAP
M0AP
M0AP
E0AP
E0AP
E0RP
E0AP
J0AB
J5AB
J5R
MNR04
MNR12
MNR14
MNR15
MNR18
MNR32
MNR34
MNR35
AUTOMOTIVE
∗Corresponds to
AEC−Q200
1005 × 2
0402 × 4
0402 × 2
0603 × 2
0603 × 4
0603 × 5
0602 × 8
1206 × 2
1206 × 4
1206 × 5
8
4 2
8
10